UK BROWN SWISS

2024/2025 UK PANEL OF JUDGES FOR NATIONAL SHOWS:

NAME

REGION

TELEPHONE/EMAIL

Mr Andrew Cope

STAFFORDSHIRE

07778 056327
a.cope@virgin.net

Mr Brent Crothers

SHROPSHIRE

07778 423991
toitoigenetics@gmail.com

Mr Mark Guthrie

AYRSHIRE

07826 012760
markus.guthrie@hotmail.com

Mr Robert Hunter

LANARKSHIRE

07774134787
lorraine@clydevalleyjerseys.co.uk

07708 513448

Mr Jonny Lochhead DUMFRIES kedarbrownswiss@gmail.com
07711 610255

Mr Glyn Lucas DUMFRIES glyn.lucas@borderway.com

Mr Brian Miller SOMERSET 07834 987941 .
moorshard@googlemail.com

Ms. Jessica Miller DUMFRIES 07866 476760

Jjessicamillerphotomarketing@gmail.com

Mr Kevin Thomas

CARMARTHENSHIRE

07813 832170
DrKevin369@gmail.com

Mr Brian Weatherup

FIFE

07740 985855
weatherup_brian@hotmail.com

Mr Daniel Weaver

STAFFORDSHIRE

07464 179485
danweaver70@gmail.com

Mr Stuart Williams

PEMBROKESHIRE

07876 357698
stuartwillhome@hotmail.co.uk

Mr Matt Williamson

CUMBRIA

07557 955058

UK BROWN SWISS

Office Administrator: Sarah Liddle

T: 01609 748385 M: 07710 795585
Rose Cottage, Little Fencote, Northallerton, DL7 ORR
Email: office@brownswiss.org
www.brownswiss.org




